HUGULEY WATER, SEWER & FIRE PROTECTION AUTHORITY
WATER RATE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1, 2025
FOR AUGUST-SEPTEMBER USAGE

STANDARD WATER USAGE RATES

FIRST 3,000 GALLONS PER MONTH OR LESS $27.89 MINIMUM USAGE CHARGE
NEXT 3,000 GALLONS 9.20 PER 1,000 GALLONS

NEXT 6,000 GALLONS 8.41 PER 1,000 GALLONS

OVER 12,000 GALLONS 726 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NOTES:

STANDARD RATE SCHEDULE APPLIED TO ALL CUSTOMERS WHICH HAVE A METER LESS THAN 2
INCHES. ANY CUSTOMER WHICH HAS 2” OR LARGER METER SHALL BE CHARGED AT A COMMERCIAL
RATE OR AN INDUSTRIAL RATE IF AVERAGE USAGE REQUIREMENT IS MET FOR AN INDUSTRIAL RATE.

COMMERCIAL WATER USAGE RATES
2” METER FIRST 15,000 GALLONS $127.80 MINIMUM CHARGE
ALL OVER 15,000 7.26 PER 1,000 GALLONS
3” METER FIRST 20,000 GALLONS $164.09 MINIMUM CHARGE
ALL OVER 20,000 7.26 PER 1,000 GALLONS
4” METER FIRST 25,000 GALLONS $200.42 MINIMUM CHARGE
ALL OVER 25,000 7.26 PER 1,000 GALLONS
6” METER FIRST 40,000 GALLONS $309.33 MINIMUM CHARGE
ALL OVER 40,000 7.26 PER 1,000 GALLONS
8” METER FIRST 50,000 GALLONS $381.95 MINIMUM CHARGE
ALL OVER 50,000 7.26 PER 1,000 GALLONS
10” METER FIRST 60,000 GALLONS $454.55 MINMUM CHARGE
ALL OVER 60,000 7.26 PER 1,000 GALLONS

NOTES: ALL CUSTOMERS WHICH HAVE 2” METER OR LARGER SHALL BE CHARGED AT A COMMERCIAL
RATE. EXCEPTION WILL BE ANY INDUSTRY THAT QUALIFIES FOR AN INDUSTRIAL RATE BASED ON
USAGE.

INDUSTRIAL WATER USAGE RATES
FIRST 100,000 GALLONS PER MONTH OR LESS $726.23 MINIMUM CHARGE
OVER 100,000 GALLONS 5.39 PER 1,000 GALLONS
NOTES:

TO QUALIFY FOR AN INDUSTRIAL RATE:

THE CUSTOMER MUST USE 1,000,000 GALLONS OR MORE PER MONTH AS A MONTHLY AVERAGE. (12
Month Rolling Average) IF USAGE FALLS BELOW 1,000,000 GALLON AVERAGE, THEN THE CUSTOMER WILL
BE CHARGED AT COMMERCIAL RATE BASED ON SIZE OF METER.

THE CUSTOMER MUST BE AN INDUSTRY

ALL RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE



